

722/LODR39(3)/2019

March 20, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE Company's Symbol in NSE

ISIN

: 530011 MANGCHEM

: MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Pg.No : 1 Folio Details

: S0030295

Name of the Holder : SUDHIR KHARBANDA

Holdings : 200

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3:

Address Details : C 23 GEETHANJALI

NEW DELHI 110017

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
19002858	19002907	1290295	1290295 19	50
19002908	19002957	1290296	1290296 19	50
19002958	19003007	1290297	1290297 19	50
19003008	19003057	1290298	1290298 19	50
Total :	200			

, 5 WD ...

8 MAR 2019

PECENES!

That SHRI SUDHIR KHARABANDA (hereinafter referred to as the 'deceased') held the following Equity shares of the *face value of Rs.10/- each (hereinafter referred to as the "said shares") in the share capital of the MANBALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD., Regd. Office: Level 11, UB Tower, UB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore-560001 (hereinafter referred to as the "Company") as his separate and self-earned property:-

Folio No. Share Certificate No. No. of shares Distinctive Nos.

90030295 1290295-1290298

200 19002858-19003057

2. That the deceased had died intestate on 28/12/2006 at Dharamshila Hospital, Noida, U.P. leaving behind him as his heirs (hereinafter referred to as the 'surviving heirs') the following persons:

61.No. Name of the heir Age Relationship with the deceased

1. INDU KHARABANDA

63

Wife Daughter

2. PRACHI KHARABANDA MADAN38 2. KARTIK KHARABANDA 31

31 San

- 3. That the Late SHRI SUDHIR KHARABANDA has left no heir than those mentioned in paragraph above and the persons mentioned above is/are his only heir(s).
- 4. That the share certificate(s) covering the share have been lost and they are not in our possession.
- 5. That the Late SHRI SUDHIR KHARABANDA had not sold, transferred, pledged or otherwise disposed off the said shares and neither the late SHRI SUDHIR KHARABANDA nor live have executed any instrument of transfer for the said shares in favour of any person.
- 6. AND THAT the deceased has left behind him no other heir(s) successor(s) except the surviving heirs and the surviving heirs are the only heirs entitled to all the properties of the deceased, including the shares in the Company in accordance with the Succession Act/Law applicable to us 118/1

To Vanciar!

Grachikhangsan Iz

Charebaul

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : B0012145

Name of the Holder : BHARAT MADHAVJI RUPAREL

Holdings : 25

Joint Holder Name1 : MS NIRANJANA BHARAT RUPAREL

Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details $\,:\,$ C-4, VEENA NAGAR

OPP: GABRIEL L.B.S. MARG

MULUND EAST
MUMBAI
400080

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
12928995	12929019	117643	117643	25
Total :				25

1 8 MAR 2019

Date: 28.02.2019

To,
Cameo Corporate Services Limited
Subramaniam Bldg,
No. 1 Club house road,
Chennai – 600002
Tamil Nadu

Subject: Lost of Physical shares

Unit: 25 shares of Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd

Reference: Folio no: B0012145, S.no: 8408/MCL

Dear Sir/Madam,

I Mr. Bharat M Ruparel would like to inform you that I had 25 shares of Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd in my name where my wife Niranjana Ruparel is the joint holder, the said shares are lost in transit & hence I request you send us the procedure to issue duplicate shares.

Requesting you to also provide me dividend Statement that is credited in my bank

I am attaching PAN card & address proofs of me & my wife for your ready reference.

Hoping for a positive response from your end.

Thanking you

Yours truly

Bharat M Ruparel

B.M. Ruparoi

Niranjana Ruparel

N. B. Ryparel.